FISCAL YEAR 2024

DISTRICT

Bates Technical College
Bellevue College

Bellingham Technical College
Big Bend Community College
Cascadia College

Centralia College

Clark College

Clover Park Technical College
Columbia Basin College
Edmonds College

Everett Community College
Grays Harbor College

Green River College

Highline College

Lake Washington Institute of Technology
Lower Columbia College
Olympic College

Peninsula College

Pierce Colleges

Renton Technical College
Seattle Colleges

Shoreline Community College
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STATE

29,453,236
62,301,075
21,088,186
15,636,667
16,169,304
20,153,443
51,192,855
31,909,492
38,572,220
41,942,762
45,200,631
16,664,338
45,234,989
46,904,952
27,316,828
23,769,975
40,357,506
17,477,716
45,956,738
32,334,171
111,155,870
38,477,476
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GRANTS &

CONTRACTS

10,870,476
44,015,967

6,611,072
10,558,199
11,409,470
15,114,670
18,372,513

8,512,410
19,413,506
35,352,531
21,044,810

8,300,248
37,053,373
22,637,186
13,409,049
14,140,271
12,845,458

7,711,247
32,220,678

6,190,966
55,331,282
15,149,670
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LOCAL

3,207,331
6,671,384
3,403,809
3,228,525
(547,413)
1,224,424
5,278,641
998,723
4,432,760
3,683,071
6,721,781
847,314
7,423,392
4,206,746
3,721,778
2,883,900
4,089,794
1,546,955
2,399,484
3,134,105
14,617,360
4,186,881
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TUITION

8,107,081
23,434,659
5,022,854
4,148,990
3,407,915
4,843,282
15,039,258
6,823,200
15,870,174
9,956,761
12,465,035
3,418,018
14,289,870
10,667,228
7,777,809
5,703,918
12,222,879
3,619,932
12,857,278
6,386,256
29,547,095
7,483,202

TOTAL

51,638,124
136,423,085
36,125,921
33,572,381
30,439,276
41,335,819
89,883,267
48,243,825
78,288,660
90,935,125
85,432,257
29,229,918
104,001,624
84,416,112
52,225,464
46,498,064
69,515,637
30,355,850
93,434,178
48,045,498
210,651,607



FISCAL YEAR 2024

DISTRICT

Bates Technical College
Bellevue Community College
Bellingham Technical College
Big Bend Community College
Cascadia College

Centralia College

Clark College

Clover Park Technical College
Columbia Basin College
Edmonds College

INSTRUCTION

1,316,846
11,714,528
2,026,390
2,847,492
1,947,200
1,957,465
8,643,490
5,070,234
9,784,262
4,446,009

PRIMARY ACADEMIC
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SUPPORT

93,463
1,109,285
378,450
560,894
640,051
463,894
1,322,769
741,272
856,306
608,902
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LIBRARY

34,507
670,174

70,859
178,390
235,667
131,241
453,624
148,342
329,910
288,667
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STUDENT

SERVICES
275,624
2,352,298
610,854
710,711
668,010
744,155
1,913,657
1,349,962
2,960,136
1,193,089
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INSTITUTIONAL
SUPPORT

602,472
5,759,167

967,817
1,089,246
1,200,446
1,118,886
1,503,191
2,920,081
4,934,752
2,051,969
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PLANT
OPERATIONS
505,618
1,455,035
512,905
1,056,188
748,940
419,707
1,697,490
1,234,906
1,689,526
1,366,922
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TOTAL

2,828,530
23,060,487
4,567,275
6,442,921
5,440,314
4,835,348
15,534,221
11,464,797
20,554,892
9,955,558
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