FISCAL YEAR 2024								
DISTRICT	STATE	GRANTS & CONTRACTS		LOCAL		TUITION		TOTAL
Bates Technical College	\$ 29,453,236	\$ 10,870,476	\$	3,207,331	\$	8,107,081	\$	51,638,124
Bellevue College	\$ 62,301,075	\$ 44,015,967	\$	6,671,384	\$	23,434,659	\$	136,423,085
Bellingham Technical College	\$ 21,088,186	\$ 6,611,072	\$	3,403,809	\$	5,022,854	\$	36,125,921
Big Bend Community College	\$ 15,636,667	\$ 10,558,199	\$	3,228,525	\$	4,148,990	\$	33,572,381
Cascadia College	\$ 16,169,304	\$ 11,409,470	\$	(547,413)	\$	3,407,915	\$	30,439,276
Centralia College	\$ 20,153,443	\$ 15,114,670	\$	1,224,424	\$	4,843,282	\$	41,335,819
Clark College	\$ 51,192,855	\$ 18,372,513	\$	5,278,641	\$	15,039,258	\$	89,883,267
Clover Park Technical College	\$ 31,909,492	\$ 8,512,410	\$	998,723	\$	6,823,200	\$	48,243,825
Columbia Basin College	\$ 38,572,220	\$ 19,413,506	\$	4,432,760	\$	15,870,174	\$	78,288,660
Edmonds College	\$ 41,942,762	\$ 35,352,531	\$	3,683,071	\$	9,956,761	\$	90,935,125
Everett Community College	\$ 45,200,631	\$ 21,044,810	\$	6,721,781	\$	12,465,035	\$	85,432,257
Grays Harbor College	\$ 16,664,338	\$ 8,300,248	\$	847,314	\$	3,418,018	\$	29,229,918
Green River College	\$ 45,234,989	\$ 37,053,373	\$	7,423,392	\$	14,289,870	\$	104,001,624
Highline College	\$ 46,904,952	\$ 22,637,186	\$	4,206,746	\$	10,667,228	\$	84,416,112
Lake Washington Institute of Technology	\$ 27,316,828	\$ 13,409,049	\$	3,721,778	\$	7,777,809	\$	52,225,464
Lower Columbia College	\$ 23,769,975	\$ 14,140,271	\$	2,883,900	\$	5,703,918	\$	46,498,064
Olympic College	\$ 40,357,506	\$ 12,845,458	\$	4,089,794	\$	12,222,879	\$	69,515,637
Peninsula College	\$ 17,477,716	\$ 7,711,247	\$	1,546,955	\$	3,619,932	\$	30,355,850
Pierce Colleges	\$ 45,956,738	\$ 32,220,678	\$	2,399,484	\$	12,857,278	\$	93,434,178
Renton Technical College	\$ 32,334,171	\$ 6,190,966	\$	3,134,105	\$	6,386,256	\$	48,045,498
Seattle Colleges	\$ 111,155,870	\$ 55,331,282	\$	14,617,360	\$	29,547,095	\$	210,651,607
Shoreline Community College	\$ 38,477,476	\$ 15,149,670	\$	4,186,881	\$	7,483,202		65,29 T

FISCAL YEAR 2024													
DISTRICT	ı	INSTRUCTION		PRIMARY ACADEMIC SUPPORT		LIBRARY		STUDENT SERVICES	institutional Support		PLANT OPERATIONS		TOTAL
Bates Technical College	\$	1,316,846	\$	93,463	\$	34,507	\$	275,624	\$	602,472	\$	505,618	\$ 2,828,530
Bellevue Community College	\$	11,714,528	\$	1,109,285	\$	670,174	\$	2,352,298	\$	5,759,167	\$	1,455,035	\$ 23,060,487
Bellingham Technical College	\$	2,026,390	\$	378,450	\$	70,859	\$	610,854	\$	967,817	\$	512,905	\$ 4,567,275
Big Bend Community College	\$	2,847,492	\$	560,894	\$	178,390	\$	710,711	\$	1,089,246	\$	1,056,188	\$ 6,442,921
Cascadia College	\$	1,947,200	\$	640,051	\$	235,667	\$	668,010	\$	1,200,446	\$	748,940	\$ 5,440,314
Centralia College	\$	1,957,465	\$	463,894	\$	131,241	\$	744,155	\$	1,118,886	\$	419,707	\$ 4,835,348
Clark College	\$	8,643,490	\$	1,322,769	\$	453,624	\$	1,913,657	\$	1,503,191	\$	1,697,490	\$ 15,534,221
Clover Park Technical College	\$	5,070,234	\$	741,272	\$	148,342	\$	1,349,962	\$	2,920,081	\$	1,234,906	\$ 11,464,797
Columbia Basin College	\$	9,784,262	\$	856,306	\$	329,910	\$	2,960,136	\$	4,934,752	\$	1,689,526	\$ 20,554,892
Edmonds College	\$	4,446,009	\$	608,902	\$	288,667	\$	1,193,089	\$	2,051,969	\$	1,366,922	\$ 9,955,558
©w2400 5550\$n215unity Col2	328,68,5\$	\$:	2314812 35%145CE 6	1095 6	3 05 \$5)06 2 6)] 7							

\$